W _?ISAG—
OpticScore

Neujahr 2026

-]
1. GRAB, Richard 112,9 Teiler
2. HASLBECK, Michael 368,2 Teiler
3. HALWAX, Andrea 461,8 Teiler
4. WILD JUN., Sebastian 536,3 Teiler
5. LACHNER, Franz-Xaver 591,0 Teiler
6. HOELSCHER, Tobias 602,1 Teiler
7. ASBECK, Norbert 680,9 Teiler
8. KITTLER, Karl 843,3 Teiler
9. GEISSLER, Laura 862,4 Teiler
10. GNAD, Larissa 872,0 Teiler
11. STEINBERGER, Lukas 884,0 Teiler
12. HOLSCHER, Cornelia 887,8 Teiler
13. ANGSTENBERGER, Thomas 1121,5 Teiler
14. EDER, Willi 1152,9 Teiler
15. SIMON, Huebner 1239,2 Teiler
16. EDER, Ursula 1242,0 Teiler
17. LACHNER, Marlene 1296,5 Teiler
18. LACHNER, Robert 1299,8 Teiler
19. ANGSTENBERGER, Miriam 1364,2 Teiler
20. LAMPRECHT, Luisa 1421,1 Teiler
21. HALWAX, Bernhard 1643,1 Teiler
22. GRAB, Anton 1692,4 Teiler
23. HOLLMAYER, Franz 1730,6 Teiler
24. HALWAX, Johannes 1790,4 Teiler
25. LEITSCH, Simon 1835,3 Teiler
26. LANDERSDORFER, Renate 2035,0 Teiler
27. LEITSCH, Gisela 2107,5 Teiler
28. SCHUBERT, Heidi 2199,9 Teiler
29. EHRLICH, Ronny 2220,4 Teiler

30. PFEILSTETTER, Katharina 2289,0 Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

WIMMER, Alfons
LANDERSDORFER SEN., Martin
ULRICH, Aurel

MAIER, Andreas

GNAD, Cornelia

SEEBER, Martin

SEEBER, Karin

MIESSLINGER, Johann

2427,3 Teiler
2627,4 Teiler
2893,4 Teiler
3077,7 Teiler
3094,4 Teiler
3144,9 Teiler
3580,9 Teiler

5092,9 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 04.02.2026 18:14:14 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



