



Neujahr 2026

Platz	Name	Teiler
1.	GRAB, Richard	112,9 Teiler
2.	HASLBECK, Michael	368,2 Teiler
3.	HALWAX, Andrea	461,8 Teiler
4.	WILD JUN., Sebastian	536,3 Teiler
5.	LACHNER, Franz-Xaver	591,0 Teiler
6.	HOELSCHER, Tobias	602,1 Teiler
7.	ASBECK, Norbert	680,9 Teiler
8.	KITTNER, Karl	843,3 Teiler
9.	GEISSLER, Laura	862,4 Teiler
10.	GNAD, Larissa	872,0 Teiler
11.	STEINBERGER, Lukas	884,0 Teiler
12.	HÖLSCHER, Cornelia	887,8 Teiler
13.	ANGSTENBERGER, Thomas	1121,5 Teiler
14.	EDER, Willi	1152,9 Teiler
15.	SIMON, Huebner	1239,2 Teiler
16.	EDER, Ursula	1242,0 Teiler
17.	LACHNER, Marlene	1296,5 Teiler
18.	LACHNER, Robert	1299,8 Teiler
19.	ANGSTENBERGER, Miriam	1364,2 Teiler
20.	LAMPRECHT, Luisa	1421,1 Teiler
21.	HALWAX, Bernhard	1643,1 Teiler
22.	GRAB, Anton	1692,4 Teiler
23.	HOLLMAYER, Franz	1730,6 Teiler
24.	HALWAX, Johannes	1790,4 Teiler
25.	LEITSCH, Simon	1835,3 Teiler
26.	LANDERSDORFER, Renate	2035,0 Teiler
27.	LEITSCH, Gisela	2107,5 Teiler
28.	SCHUBERT, Heidi	2199,9 Teiler
29.	EHRLICH, Ronny	2220,4 Teiler
30.	PFEILSTETTER, Katharina	2289,0 Teiler

31.	WIMMER, Alfons	2427,3 Teiler
32.	LANDERSDORFER SEN., Martin	2627,4 Teiler
33.	ULRICH, Aurel	2893,4 Teiler
34.	MAIER, Andreas	3077,7 Teiler
35.	GNAD, Cornelia	3094,4 Teiler
36.	SEEBER, Martin	3144,9 Teiler
37.	SEEBER, Karin	3580,9 Teiler
38.	MIESSLINGER, Johann	5092,9 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 04.02.2026 18:14:14 - DISAG OpticScoreServer